
Winona area oPen HoUSe DireCTorY
SaTUrDaY, noVeMBer 10 oPen

HoUSeS

WINONA and Surrounding Area

$200,000 & ABOVE

❑ 519 Wall St. 10:00-11:15
A GREAT HOME AT A GREAT PRICE!
4 BR, 1 1/2 BA ranch w/MF laundry & family
room. 2 car garage!
Betty Thilmany 313-1309
COLDWELL BANKER RIVER VALLEY, REALTORS
MLS# 4089087 $127,900

NEW PRICE

❑ 1401 E. Burns Valley Rd. 11:30-12:30
MOVE-IN READY! 4 BR, 2 BA home
w/spacious living room & bamboo
floors & huge kitchen. Fenced yard!
Betty Thilmany 313-1309
COLDWELL BANKER RIVER VALLEY, REALTORS
MLS# 4091435 $149,900

❑ 392 Valley Oaks Drive 10:00-12:00
This 2,950 sq. ft. 4 BR Twin-home offers bold
architectural features, exquisite attention to
detail and the best finishes! A must see!
Wendy Killen 507-458-8194
EDINA REALTY
MLS# 4088621 $389,000

BEAUTIFUL!

❑ W 587 Castle Rock Lane 11:45-1:30
Spectacular 3 Bedroom 2 Bath home with
beautiful views. Room for expansion. Main
Floor Laundry.
Eric Nustad
KEY REAL ESTATE
MLS# 4091717 $245,000

A MUST SEE

❑ 400 Valley Oaks Drive 10:00-12:00
This 3,000 sq. ft. 4 BR Twin-home offers bold
architectural features, exquisite attention to
detail and the best finishes! A must see!
Wendy Killen 507-458-8194
EDINA REALTY
MLS# 4089929 $389,000

DON’T MISS!

❑ 522 W. 7th St 10:00-11:00
Freshly painted exterior! Great 3 BR, 2BA,
with HW floors! Fenced in yard & 1+ car
garage! Can be rental cert.
Tina Goettelman 507-450-4735
EDINA REALTY
MLS# 4091927 $148,800

2nd Time Open!

❑ 404 Valley Oaks Drive 10:00-12:00
The Valley Oaks Twin-Homes offer a wide
array of floor plans & finishes to meet your
needs! This 3,000 sq. ft. 4 BR is a must see!
Wendy Killen 507-458-8194
EDINA REALTY
MLS# 4089936 $389,000

WOW FACTOR!

❑ 361 Valley Oaks Drive 10:00-12:00
The Valley Oaks Twin-Homes offer a wide
array of floor plans & finishes to meet your
needs! This 3,500 sq. ft. 4 BR is a must see!
Wendy Killen 507-458-8194
EDINA REALTY
MLS# 4089105 $425,000

GORGEOUS!

❑ 869 East 3rd Street 10:30-11:30
All remodeled & ready 4 new owner
2 spacious BRs 2 porches new roof maint
free siding HUGE 2+ car gar
Tim Tlougan 507-459-7379
EDINA REALTY
MLS# 4089674 $82,900

MOVE IN READY!

❑ 369 Valley Oaks Drive 10:00-12:00
This 2 BR Twin-home offers the total wow
factor throughout! 1,750 sq. ft. lower level is
ready to be finished to meet your needs!
Wendy Killen 507-458-8194
EDINA REALTY
MLS# 4089106 $379,000

FABULOUS!

❑ 1117 Gilmore Ave. 12:00-1:00
Extremely well built w/2x6 walls for max
efficiency 3 LG BRs 3 BA HW & tile floors
open floor plan private yard!
Tim Tlougan 507-459-7379
EDINA REALTY
MLS# 4086888 $215,900

BUILT 4 WhEEL ChAIR

ACCESSIBILTY +ELEVATOR!

❑ 379 Valley Oaks Drive 10:00-12:00
This 3,500 sq. ft. 4 BR Twin-home offers bold
architectural features, exquisite attention to
detail and the best finishes! A must see!
Wendy Killen 507-458-8194
EDINA REALTY
MLS# 4089110 $425,000

OUTSTANDING!

❑ 1032 Gilmore Ave. 11:30-12:30
3 BR, 2 BA ranch, 2-c att. garage,
breezeway, fin. Bsmt, HW floors, newer
roof, RENTAL CERTIFIED!
Brent Kimmerle 507-450-2363
KELLER WILLIAMS PREMIER REALTY
MLS# 4090985 $135,000

NEW PRICE!

❑ 380 Valley Oaks Drive 10:00-12:00
This 2 BR Twin-home offers the total wow
factor throughout! 1,550 sq. ft. lower level is
ready to be finished to meet your needs!
Wendy Killen 507-458-8194
EDINA REALTY
MLS# 4083542 $349,000

A MUST SEE!

❑ 59 Debi Lei Dr. 10:00-11:00
LOCATION, LOCATION! 3-4BR, 2.5 BA in
great subd. 3-c gar., 9.9kw solar array, MF
Mstr BR & Ldry, almost 1/2 acre lot.
Brent Kimmerle 507-450-2363
KELLER WILLIAMS PREMIER REALTY
MLS# 4090268 $274,000

$19
,200

SOLAR REBATE

❑ 719 Grand Street 10:00-11:30
2 Bedroom 1 Bath Home 1/2 block from
Lake Winona. Main floor laundry. Many
updates.
Eric Nustad
KEY REAL ESTATE
MLS# 4088888 $115,900

❑ 396 Valley Oaks Drive 10:00-12:00
The Valley Oaks Twin-Homes offer a wide
array of floor plans & finishes to meet your
needs! This 2,888 sq. ft. 4 BR is a must see!
Wendy Killen 507-458-8194
EDINA REALTY
MLS# 4083552 $389,000

STUNNING!

$100,000 - $149,999

BElOW $100,000


